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Generally speaking, how often do you trust the federal government to do the right thing?
TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Other GOP Dem

Just about all the time 33% 38% 14% 45% 36% 20% 6% 5% 35% 3% 27% 38%
Most of the time 37% 39% 32% 32% 40% 36% 35% 41% 37% 37% 24% 42%
Only some of the time 23% 17% 42% 18% 19% 31% 40% 44% 21% 46% 30% 17%
Rarely or never 7% 5% 10% 3% 5% 12% 19% 11% 6% 11% 16% 3%
Not sure 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 3% 2% 0%
Gender Men 7%

Wom 23%

18-34  22%

35-44  56%
Age 45-54 11%

55-64 5%

65+ 6%

White  94%

Black 0%
Race

Hisp 0%

Other 6%

GOP 14%

Lean

GOP st
Party Ind 10%

Lean

Dem iz

Dem 1%




	Sheet1

